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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Fava Silas (2008) 8.50

o Bruggmann Timo (2008) 8.50

 
1 b Suter Simon (2009) 9.75

+ Anderegg Fabian (2008) 9.75

 
2 a Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 8.50

o Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.50

2 b Trachsel Nick (2008) 8.50
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

2 c Wanner Lars (2009) 8.50
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50

2 d Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50

2 e Wettstein Ramon (2008) 9.75
+ Epp Cyrill (2008) 9.75

2 f Gerber David (2008) 10.00
+ Hauri Nevio (2008) 10.00

2 g Graf Andrin (2009) 10.00
+ Wanner Lars (2009) 10.00

3 a Hauri Nevio (2008) 8.50
o Gerber David (2008) 8.50

3 b Epp Cyrill (2008) 8.50
o Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.50

3 c Heubacher Janick (2009) 8.50
o Schmidlin Nino (2009) 8.50

3 d Steffen Leon (2008) 8.75
- Dürig Nico (2008) 8.75

3 e Loia Cosimo (2009) 10.00
+ Imboden Lionel (2009) 10.00

4 Perreten Marc (2008) 8.75
- Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 8.75

5 Imboden Lionel (2009) 8.50
o Loia Cosimo (2009) 8.50

5 b Müller Noe (2008) 10.00
+ Trachsel Nick (2008) 10.00

5 c Zubler Timo (2008) 10.00
+ Stocker Luca (2008) 10.00

6 a Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 8.75
- Perreten Marc (2008) 8.75

6 b Iten Edi (2009) 8.75
- Fischer Dario (2009) 8.75

6 c Schmidlin Nino (2009) 10.00
+ Heubacher Janick (2009) 10.00

7 a Fischer Dario (2009) 8.75
- Iten Edi (2009) 8.75

7 b Dürig Nico (2008) 8.75
- Steffen Leon (2008) 8.75

8 a Morf Jannik (2008) 8.50
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50

8 b Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50

8 c Wyssmann Tim (2009) 10.00
+ Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 10.00

8 d Zach Finn (2008) 10.00
+ Morf Jannik (2008) 10.00

8 e Bruggmann Timo (2008) 10.00
+ Fava Silas (2008) 10.00

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Blattmann Ivan (2010) 9.75

+ Zürcher Ivo (2011) 9.75

 
2 a Müller Patrick (2011) 8.50

o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

 
2 b Müller Max (2010) 8.50

o Müller Aron (2010) 8.50

3 b Berchtold Matti (2010) 9.75
+ Müller Patrick (2011) 9.75

4 Staub Kevin (2011) 9.00
- Wolf Kevin (2010) 9.00

5 Wettstein Tobias (2011) 8.50
o Schmidlin Nils (2011) 8.50

5 b Barmettler Terenz (2011) 9.00
- Hochuli Samuel (2011) 9.00

5 c Mahrer Jannick (2011) 9.75
+ Dürig Reto (2011) 9.75

6 Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.75
- Staub Kevin (2011) 8.75

7 Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 8.50
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50

7 b Rölli Adrian (2011) 8.75
- Hochuli Samuel (2011) 8.75

8 Wyss Noah (2011) 8.50
o Rölli Christian (2010) 8.50

8 b Hochuli Samuel (2011) 8.75
- Barmettler Terenz (2011) 8.75

8 c Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.75
- Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.75

9 Meier Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 8.50

9 b Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.75
- Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.75

10 Enz Nicola (2010) 8.50
o Wüthrich Sandro (2010) 8.50

10 b Wüthrich Sandro (2010) 9.75
+ Enz Nicola (2010) 9.75

10 c Kündig Yven (2011) 10.00
+ Christen Levin (2011) 10.00

11 Dürig Reto (2011) 8.50
o Mahrer Jannick (2011) 8.50

11 b Gauch Florian (2010) 10.00
+ Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 10.00

11 c Müller Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Eberhard Jamal (2010) 10.00

11 d Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 10.00
+ Meier Adrian (2011) 10.00

11 e Rölli Christian (2010) 10.00
+ Wyss Noah (2011) 10.00

12 Christen Levin (2011) 8.50
o Kündig Yven (2011) 8.50

12 b Anderegg Adrian (2011) 10.00
+ Grab Wysel (2011) 10.00

13 Grab Wysel (2011) 8.50
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50

13 b Schmidlin Nils (2011) 10.00
+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 10.00

14 Eberhard Jamal (2010) 8.50
o Müller Jan (2010) 8.50

14 b Wili Raffael (2010) 9.75
+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 9.75

15 a Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.50
o Wili Raffael (2010) 8.50

15 b Zürcher Ivo (2011) 8.50
o Blattmann Ivan (2010) 8.50

15 c Müller Aron (2010) 9.75
+ Müller Max (2010) 9.75

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Bontekoe Jamie (2013) 8.50

o Barmettler Moritz (2013) 8.50

 
1 b Baumann Dario (2013) 8.50

o Lang Andri (2013) 8.50

 
1 c Arzner Henry (2012) 8.50

o Iten Sämi (2012) 8.50

1 d Zeier Leo (2013) 8.50
o Schüpfer Tim (2013) 8.50

1 e Zubler Pius (2012) 8.50
o Läuchli Remo (2013) 8.50

1 f Märki Jonas (2012) 8.50
o Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.50

1 g Fischer Lionel (2013) 8.50
o Meyer Levin (2012) 8.50

1 h Duss Lorin (2013) 8.50
o Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50

1 i Wiederkehr Aron (2013) 8.50
o Imboden Lavin (2013) 8.50

1 j Lanter Jano (2013) 8.50
o Trachsel Finn (2013) 8.50

1 k Gächter Damian (2013) 8.50
o Burkhard Juri (2013) 8.50

1 l Gloor Remo (2012) 8.50
o Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50
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1 m Stocker Roman (2012) 8.50
o Leutwyler Jan (2012) 8.50

1 n Rippstein Linus (2012) 8.50
o Bucher Yannick (2012) 8.50

1 o Ottiger Jeffrey (2013) 8.50
o Spuhler Aaron (2013) 8.50

1 p Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.50
o Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.50

1 q Kottmann Gian (2012) 8.50
o Bussmann Patrick (2012) 8.50

1 r Meyer Nils (2013) 8.50
o Thürig Aurelio (2013) 8.50

1 s Metzger Luca (2012) 8.50
o Krautter Matis (2012) 8.50

1 t Imhof Tobias (2013) 8.50
o Villa Luca (2013) 8.50

1 u Zürcher Levin (2012) 10.00
+ Gloor Remo (2012) 10.00

2 Gloor Nik (2012) 8.75
o Meier Andri (2012) 8.75

2 b Bussmann Patrick (2012) 10.00
+ Kottmann Gian (2012) 10.00

3 a Läubli Magnus (2012) 9.75
+ Märki Jonas (2012) 9.75

3 b Läuchli Remo (2013) 9.75
+ Zubler Pius (2012) 9.75

3 c Meyer Levin (2012) 9.75
+ Fischer Lionel (2013) 9.75

3 d Thürig Aurelio (2013) 9.75
+ Meyer Nils (2013) 9.75

3 e Trachsel Finn (2013) 9.75
+ Lanter Jano (2013) 9.75

3 f Villa Luca (2013) 9.75
+ Imhof Tobias (2013) 9.75

3 g Bucher Yannick (2012) 10.00
+ Rippstein Linus (2012) 10.00

3 h Iten Sämi (2012) 10.00
+ Arzner Henry (2012) 10.00

4 Imboden Lavin (2013) 9.75
+ Wiederkehr Aron (2013) 9.75

4 b Kneubühler Livio (2013) 10.00
+ Hirschi Tim (2013) 10.00

4 c Lang Andri (2013) 10.00
+ Baumann Dario (2013) 10.00

4 d Leutwyler Jan (2012) 10.00
+ Stocker Roman (2012) 10.00

4 e Meier Andri (2012) 10.00
+ Gloor Nik (2012) 10.00

4 f Schüpfer Tim (2013) 10.00
+ Zeier Leo (2013) 10.00

4 g Spuhler Aaron (2013) 10.00
+ Ottiger Jeffrey (2013) 10.00

4 h Stefani Livio (2013) 10.00
+ Duss Lorin (2013) 10.00

5 Krautter Matis (2012) 9.75
+ Metzger Luca (2012) 9.75

6 a Lörtscher Tim (2013) 8.75
- Boschung Ryan (2013) 8.75

6 b Boschung Ryan (2013) 8.75
- Lörtscher Tim (2013) 8.75

6 c Barmettler Moritz (2013) 9.75
+ Bontekoe Jamie (2013) 9.75

6 d Burkhard Juri (2013) 9.75
+ Gächter Damian (2013) 9.75

7 a Benz Elias (2013) 8.75
- Müller Juri (2013) 8.75

7 b Müller Juri (2013) 8.75
- Benz Elias (2013) 8.75

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Schmid Ron (2014) 10.00

+ Brunner Nils (2014) 10.00

 
2 Gächter Dominic (2015) 9.00

- Henggeler Laurin (2015) 9.00

 
3 a Wyss Janis (2015) 8.75

- Weber Yannik (2015) 8.75

3 b Weber Yannik (2015) 8.75
- Wyss Janis (2015) 8.75

3 c Müller Alex (2015) 10.00
+ Zingg Colin (2015) 10.00

4 Hollenstein Urban (2014) 9.75
+ Barmettler Titus (2014) 9.75

5 Brunner Nils (2014) 8.50
o Schmid Ron (2014) 8.50

5 b Fässler Aaron (2014) 10.00
+ Brandenberger Silvan (2014) 10.00

6 a Brandenberger Silvan (2014) 8.50
o Fässler Aaron (2014) 8.50

6 b Zingg Colin (2015) 8.50
o Müller Alex (2015) 8.50

6 c Bieri Michael (2014) 8.50
o Stadler Lenox (2014) 8.50

6 d Betschart Dario (2015) 8.50
o Lang Finn (2014) 8.50

6 e Barmettler Titus (2014) 8.50
o Hollenstein Urban (2014) 8.50

6 f Steiger Robin (2014) 10.00
+ Rey Maximilian (2014) 10.00

6 g Surer Johnny (2014) 10.00
+ Rothenfluh Sven (2014) 10.00

7 Henggeler Laurin (2015) 9.00
- Gächter Dominic (2015) 9.00

8 a Furrer Marvin (2014) 8.50
o Strub Phil (2014) 8.50

8 b Fritschi Fynn (2014) 8.50
o Föhn Kevin (2014) 8.50

8 c Schreider Robert (2014) 9.75
+ Meier Luis (2014) 9.75

9 Rey Maximilian (2014) 8.50
o Steiger Robin (2014) 8.50

9 b Fricker Kai (2015) 9.75
+ Schöpfer Florian (2015) 9.75

10 Meier Luis (2014) 8.50
o Schreider Robert (2014) 8.50

10 b Lang Finn (2014) 9.75
+ Betschart Dario (2015) 9.75

10 c Mahrer Nino (2015) 9.75
+ Hirschi Miro (2015) 9.75

11 a Leimgruber Noel (2014) 8.50
o Herzig Robin (2014) 8.50

11 b Rothenfluh Sven (2014) 8.50
o Surer Johnny (2014) 8.50

11 c Schöpfer Florian (2015) 8.75
o Fricker Kai (2015) 8.75

11 d Herzig Robin (2014) 9.75
+ Leimgruber Noel (2014) 9.75

11 e Stadler Lenox (2014) 9.75
+ Bieri Michael (2014) 9.75

11 f Strub Phil (2014) 9.75
+ Furrer Marvin (2014) 9.75

11 g Föhn Kevin (2014) 9.75
+ Fritschi Fynn (2014) 9.75

12 Hirschi Miro (2015) 8.50
o Mahrer Nino (2015) 8.50

12 b Fleuti Leon (2014) 9.75
+ Iten Lorenz (2014) 9.75

13 Stutz Lenny (2014) 8.50
o Wyss Andrin (2014) 8.50

13 b Wyss Andrin (2014) 9.75
+ Stutz Lenny (2014) 9.75

14 Iten Lorenz (2014) 8.50
o Fleuti Leon (2014) 8.50


